
Résultats Régate de ROANNE 22 mai 2005
2XSH
SN CONDRIEU MARTIN Florent  PIERRET Alain 3 21 27
AV ROANNE LE COTEAU GIRARDIN Nicolas  DENIS Sylvain 3 26 95
SN CONDRIEU MOLANCHON Quentin  COSTE Maxime 3 29 41
SN CONDRIEU FABRE Aurélien COTE Bernard 3 35 01
CLUB MONTLUCONNAIS LAMOUROUX Nicolas  CLEMENT Félix 3 35 22

2-SH
AV ROANNE LE COTEAU LASNE Xavier  POIRIER Julien 3 41 65
AUN LYON PATRICOT Lucas  MARTIN Thomas

1XSF
CA CHALON S/SAONE MORVAN Sylvie 4 06 48
AC VIENNE ST ROMAIN MARTIN Amandine 4 19 67
CLUB MONTLUCONNAIS BOUGEROL Céline 4 22 86
AV ROANNE LE COTEAU HAWKINS Lucie 4 23 83

2XMF
CA CHALON S/SAONE MACHURET Malorie  BAILLEUX Tamara 3 58 95
AC VIENNE ST ROMAIN GONTEL Myriam  MONGOIN Priscillia 4 25 53
CA VICHY RACOLLET Marjorie  TEXIER Astrid 4 26 45
AUN LYON RUDKIN Leslie  RICQUE Sophie 4 27 29
AV ROANNE LE COTEAU PERRIN Caroline  JEVAUDAN Julie 4 27 78
AUN LYON DUPLAN Marion  VACHER Mélanie 4 40 49

4X+MH

CA VICHY
VALLANCHON Hugo DALLE Kévin  PURIER Antoine           
AUDEBERT Vincent  Bar DIBELLA Gabriel       3 55 47

CA CHALON S/SAONE
JOUANNE Mathieu  MAILLOT François  PAGLIUCA Simon     
DION Alexis   Bar : DELEY Thomas 3 56 23

AV ROANNE LE COTEAU
FASSOLETTE Paul PYSKIR Adrien  EICHINGER Rémy        
DAMET Jérémy  Bar PASSOT Antoine 3 56 46

AV ROANNE LE COTEAU
BEGUIN Damien  SERRAILLE Romain  BOYER Clément         
VIGNON Etienne  Bar : THORAL Florian 4 06 04

CA CHALON S/SAONE
CORNIER Fabien  FILIPPI MAXIME  MONIN Thibault              
PIRODDI Simon  Bar : COMPAGNON Valentin 4 10 27

AV ROANNE LE COTEAU
JANNOT Antoine  PERRIN Nicolas  MARTINEZ Simon             
GINET Alvic  Bar : VERNIN Louis 4 29 01

AC VIENNE ST ROMAIN
BONNET Geoffrey RAY Nicolas VANCOILIE Jules            
DESCHAMPS Mickael   Bar ANGER Harold FORFAIT

CA VICHY
CHARTIER Romain FAURISSON Adrien  BARDET Alexandre 
LEPRINCE Alexandre  Bar FONNE Maxence FORFAIT

1XMH
SN LOIRE S/RHONE JOURNOUD Mathias 4 42 43
SN CONDRIEU BELIN Thomas 4 55 27
AC VIENNE ST ROMAIN CHARVET Quentin FORFAIT

2XCH
SN ST PIERRE/SN LOIRE LAPIERRE Jean  (ST Pierre) BENEY Fabien (SN LOIRE) 3 40 37
CA VICHY BENAZDIA Boris  CHEVALIER Jean Philippe 3 41 01
SN CONDRIEU GALLET Thierry LASMARIES Lucas 3 53 85
SN CONDRIEU VILMIN Nicolas  LAZZARO Clément 3 55 61
CA CHALON S/SAONE DROULLET Marvyn  GUYON Jérémy 4 14 52
CA CHALON S/SAONE PIANO Marc  SALMERON  Anthony 4 25 64
AV ROANNE LE COTEAU MIEVRE Quentin   CHATAIGNIER Gael  4 47 47
CA VICHY SAUTERAU Mathieu  HONORE Vincent FORFAIT



2-CH
AUN LYON  ( 2 -) PATRICOT Lucas  MARTIN Thomas 4 04 28
AUN LYON  ( 2 -) RUDKIN John  PERMEZEL Renaud 4 09 47

8+CH
AV ROANNE LE COTEAU   4-
Séniors

 PLUMEREAU Yann  LEFEVRE Guilaume  FASSOLETTE 
Laurent CRETIN Hervé 3 09 83

AV ROANNE LE COTEAU

FASSOLETTE Pierre Olivier PERRIN Xavier  BARRIQUAND 
Nils  GOUTORBE Pierre Antoine  AUROUX Benoit POYET 
CHAIZE Charly  MOUTET Jérémy PEGUET Jonahan Bar : 
HAWKINS Lucy

3 13 79

1XJH
SN CONDRIEU CHORON Sébastien 3 57 90
SN ST PIERRE LIMONY ROUSSEL André 4 11 18
AUN LYON MILLANT Pierre Edouard 4 18 46

4XJF/SF

CA CHALON S/SAONE
SAHRAOUI Sabrina  DARCY Mélanie  COLAS Claire             
CHAUX Bérengère 3 36 58

AV ROANNE LE COTEAU       
'(2 X JUNIORES) EICHINGER Christelle  DEVEAUX Manon 3 45 98

4+JH/SH

AV ROANNE LE COTEAU
GIRARDIN Nicolas VAUDELIN Pierre LEVEQUE Pierre 
Etienne  DENIS Sylvain  Bar :FASSOLETTE Paul 3 22 23

AV ROANNE LE COTEAU
LASNE Cédric D'AGNOLO Bruno GONTARD Clément            
GARRIVIER Christophe  Bar : VIGNON Etienne 3 31 26

CA VICHY
DIOT Olivier DIBELLA Michel  DUCHE Maxime MECHIN 
Grégory Bar                                               Juniors 4 02 14

4XCF

CA CHALON S/SAONE
DEDIEU Marlène BAILLEUX C:arisse  PRYNCAY Mathilde       
GONNOT Sarah 3 46 59

2X VETERANS
SN CONDRIEU MARTIN Florent  PIERRET Alain 3 32 34
SN LOIRE S/RHONE JOURNOUD Jacques  NICOD Christophe 3 44 96
CA VICHY /SA DECINES 4 01 95
CA VICHY MOREL 4 00 81
CA VICHY SIMON   MERLIN 4 47 46
CA VICHY  Féminines GRACZYK   BRUN

DEMONSTRATION BENJAMINS   500 mètres 1X  2X  4YX+
SN ST PIERRE LIMONY 2 X    DEFLANDRE Roland LAPIERRE Charles
CLUB MONTLUCONNAIS CLEMENT Pierre
CLUB MONTLUCONNAIS CLEMENT Aubin

AC VIENNE ST ROMAIN
4 Yolette     RAY Timoty BRUN Théo REMY Thibaud                 
BAHACHAME Youssef Bar ANGER Harold           

AC VIENNE ST ROMAIN LECOMBLE Corentin
AC VIENNE ST ROMAIN 2 X       DOUDAINE Manon  MOULIN Bérengère
AV ROANNE LE COTEAU THORAL Ingrid

AV ROANNE LE COTEAU
Yolette    PASSOT Antoine  VERNIN Louis  THORAL Florian    
DEKEYNE Gauthier Bar : JANNOT Atoine



4X VETERANS

CA VICHY
FONNE Jo COUTIERE René  BELOT Guy MERLIN                  
Bar FONNE Maxence

 
FORFAIT

AUN LYON (4 X M F)
DUPLAN Marion  VACHER Mélanie  RUDKIN Leslie          
RICQUE Sophie 4 21 66

4XSH

AV ROANNE LE COTEAU
GARRIVIER Christophe  FASSOLETTE Laurent  LASNE 
Xavier   LASNE Cédric  3 16 13

SN CONDRIEU
MOLANCHON Quentin COSTE Maxime FABRE Aurélien  
COTE Bernard 3 18 39

SN LOIRE S/RHONE          
'JUNIORS)

PELEGRIN Renaud  CARLIER Emmanuel BREYSSE 
Alexandre SALERA Hugo 3 33 55

1XSH
CLUB MONTLUCONNAIS LAMOUROUX NICOLAS 4 03 52
SN CONDRIEU CHORON Sébastien 4 08 23
AV ROANNE LE COTEAU D'AGNOLO Bruno 4 15 87
CLUB MONTLUCONNAIS CLEMENT Félix 4 32 21

2XMH
CA VICHY DALLE  FAURISSON 3 59 68
CA VICHY PURIER Antoine DALLE Kévin 4 26 95
AV ROANNE LE COTEAU FASSOLETTE Paul  DAMET Jérémy 4 40 03
CA CHALON S/SAONE COMPAGNON Valentin  DELEY Thomas 5 02 34
AC VIENNE ST ROMAIN DESCHAMPS Mickael  RAY Nicolas 6 07 48
AC VIENNE ST ROMAIN VANCOILIE Jules  BONNET Geoffrey 6 29 58
CA VICHY AUDEBERT Vincent VALLANCHON Hugo FORFAIT
CA VICHY FAURISSON Adrien  BARDET Alexandre FORFAIT

8X+MH

AV ROANNE LE COTEAU
PYSKIR Adrien SERRAILLE Romain  BEGUIN Damien  
BOYER Clément  EICHINGER Rémy  MARTINEZ Simon   
VIGNON Etienne  JANNOT Antoine  Bar : THORAL Ingrid

4 09 31

CA CHALON S/SAONE
CORNIER Fabien FILIPPI Maxime  MONIN Thibault         
MAILLOT Fran9ois  JOUANNE Matthieu  PIRODDI Simon        
PAGLIUCA Simon  DION Alexis

4 26 69

1XMF
CA VICHY RACOLLET Marjorie 5 17 92
AC VIENNE ST ROMAIN MONGOIN Priscillia 5 21 25
CA CHALON S/SAONE MACHURET Malorie 5 22 95
CA CHALON S/SAONE BAILLEUX Tamara 5 26 18
CA VICHY TEXIER Astrid 5 28 86
AC VIENNE ST ROMAIN GERIN  Emeline 5 34 17
AV ROANNE LE COTEAU JEVAUDAN Julie 5 39 44
AV ROANNE LE COTEAU PERRIN Caroline 5 48 95
CA CHALON S/SAONE O'LEARY Moîra 5 51 89
AC VIENNE ST ROMAIN GONTEL Myriam 5 56 90

4+CH

AUN LYON
RUDKIN John  PERMEZEL Renaud  PATRICOT Lucas  
MARTIN Thomas 4 15 66

CA CHALON S/SAONE
LOUDOT Antoine  JACQUET Nicolas  SERRA Jordan  
SINISCALCO Amaury Bar : D'AIX Laurence 4 18 72

AV ROANNE LE COTEAU
BARRIQUAND Nils  POYET CHAIZE Charly  MOUTET 
Jérémy   PEGUET Jonathan  Bar : VERNIN Louis 4 26 37

CA CHALON S/SAONE
FROST Nicolas  MANUEL Arthur  ROLLIER Lawrence  
MOLINIER Paul  Bar : DELEY Thomas 4 43 32

CA VICHY
SAUTEREAU Mathieu HONORE Vincent BENADZIAT Boris 
CHEVALIER Jean Philippe FORFAIT



4XCH

AV ROANNE LE COTEAU
FASSOLETTE Pierre Olivier  PERRIN Xavier   AUROUX 
Benoit GOUTORBE Pierre Antoine 3 40 21

SN CONDRIEU
VILMIN Nicolas LAZZARO Clément  GALLET Thierry   
BONNET Rémy 3 56 98

1XCH
SN ST PIERRE LIMONY LAPIERRE Jean 4 17 98
CA VICHY SAUTEREAU 4 33 12
SN LOIRE S/RHONE BENEY Fabien 4 46 56
SN CONDRIEU LASMARIES Lucas 5 06 86

1XJF
AV ROANNE LE COTEAU EICHINGER Christelle 5 06 94
SN ST PIERRE LIMONY CHENIVESSE Fanny 5 27 02
CA CHALON S/SAONE CHAUX Bérengère 6 23 98

1XCF
AV ROANNE LE COTEAU DE BATS Justine 4 42 42
SN CONDRIEU GERIN Pauline 5 17 89

2XCF
AV ROANNE LE COTEAU EICHINGER Marie Laure  FERRAGNE Marie 4 35 89
CA CHALON S/SAONE GONNOT Sarah  BAILLEUX Clarisse 4 57 41
CA CHALON S/SAONE DEDIEU Marlène 5 21 08

2XJH
CA VICHY MECHIN Grégory  DIOT Olivier 4 02 27
CA VICHY DIBELLA Michel  DUCHE Maxime 4 06 25

2XSF
CA CHALON S/SAONE DARCY Mélanie  COLAS Claire 4 28 64
CA CHALON S/SAONE MORVAN Sylvie  SAHRAOUI Sabrina 4 32 57
AC VIENNE ST ROMAIN BIEBER Carinne  MARTIN Amandine 5 11 50
AV ROANNE LE COTEAU DEVEAUX Manon  HAWKINS Lucy INCIDENT

8+SH

AV ROANNE LE COTEAU
PLUMEREAU Yann LEFEVRE Guillaume  CRETIN Hervé  
VAUDELIN Pierre LEVEQUE Pierre Etienne DENIS Sylvain  
GIRARDIN Nicolas  POIRIER Julien Bar : FASSOLETTE Paul

3 10 71

Mixte SN LOIRE /SN 
CONDRIEU 3 23 14
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